Electrogalvanized
Steel Strip
Excellent surface quality.
Broad range of materials offered,
from ultra-mild to high-strength grades.
Excellent forming behavior.
Electrogalvanized steel strip produced by voestalpine Stahl GmbH is characterized by outstanding
features regarding surface appearance and quality as well as by an excellent forming behavior.

H260P+ZE 260 - 320 360 - 440 29 – – transv.
H300P+ZE 300 - 360 400 - 480 26 – – transv.
Bake-hardening Steels
H180B+ZE 180 - 230 300 - 360 34 1.6 0.17 35 transv.
H220B+ZE 220 - 270 320 - 400 32 1.5 0.16 35 transv.
H260B+ZE 260 - 320 360 - 440 29 – – 35 transv.
H300B+ZE 300 - 360 400 - 480 26 – – 35 transv.
High-strength IF Steels
H180Y+ZE 180 - 230 340 - 400 36 1.7 0.19 transv.
H220Y+ZE 220 - 270 350 - 420 34 1.6 0.18 transv.
H260Y+ZE 260 - 320 380 - 440 32 1.4 0.17 transv.
Isotropic Steels
H220G1+ZE 220 - 270 300 - 380 34 0.18 transv.
H260G1+ZE 260 - 310 320 - 400 32 0.17 transv.
Dual-phase Steels
HCT450X+ZE 260 - 340 > 450 27 0.16 30 transv.
HCT500X+ZE 300 - 380 > 500 23 0.15 30 transv.
HCT600X+ZE 340 - 420 > 600 20 0.14 30 transv.
HCT780X+ZE 450 - 560 > 780 14 – 30 transv.
HCT980X+ZE 600 - 750 > 980 10 – 30 transv.
Complex-phase Steels
HCT780C+ZE 600 - 750 > 780 9 40 transv.
HCT980C+ZE 800 - 950 > 980 5 40 transv.
TRIP Steels
HCT690T+ZE 450 - 550 > 690 24 0.19 40 transv.
HCT780T+ZE 500 - 620 > 780 22 0.18 40 transv.
Different coatings
(different layer on
each side) and
special layers